Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain
GMDSS operator

Main info

Valery Plokhotnichenko

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79036557844 Citizenshib:
+79856833659 P

Country of residence /

opabyla@yandex.r
vpopabyla@y X.ru City:

Tankers

26.01.1972 Voronezh
region, Russia

Russia

Russia, Moscow

Ryazansky prospekt, 68k1,

WhatsApp Home address: | Apt. 122. Moscow 109542
Russia
Good Closest airport: = Moscow
No Schengen visa valid up: = 04.12.2025
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS0528654 16.02.2021 Russia 15.02.2026
767275132 13.04.2022 Russia 13.04.2032
2017056053 16.03.2017 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
TAG208132522 14.03.2024 Russia 24.01.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/326418/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Bridge Team Management
ECDIS
Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Ship Handling
Arrangements

Leadership and Teamwork

Risk Management and
Incident Investigation

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

FRAMO Advanced course

Safety Officer

TAG208132511

0000482

1430077

1433552

1433550

1431166

1432859

0003929

1430969

TAG208132511

1429146

1430135, 1430074

0000257

0000147

0000030

000254

0000165

22/2010

21/2010

19/2010

14.03.2024
GMDSS operator

14.03.2024 Russia
20.12.2022 Russia
13.02.2024 Russia
06.02.2024 Russia
22.02.2024 Russia
02.02.2024 Russia
20.02.2024 Russia
01.02.2024 Russia
30.01.2024 Russia
14.03.2024 Russia
26.01.2024 Russia
15.02.2024 Russia
29.02.2024 Russia
28.02.2024 Russia
05.06.2018 Russia
21.12.2022 Russia
26.12.2022 Russia
06.05.2010 Russia
12.05.2010 Russia
07.05.2010 Russia

28.02.2029

24.01.2029

20.12.2027

13.02.2029

06.02.2029

22.02.2029

02.02.2029

20.02.2029

01.02.2029

30.01.2029

24.01.2029

26.01.2029

15.02.2029

28.02.2029

28.02.2029

05.06.2023

21.12.2027

26.12.2027



SAM Electronics ECDIS 0000 08.03.2013 Netherlands

Furuno ECDIS 2019-03738 28.05.2019 Japan

Norwegian 122047 13.12.2024 Russia 13.12.2026
Netherlands Oil / Chem Tanker 8600194169 19.03.2024 28.02.2029
Netherlands Chief OFF, GMDSS 8600194598 26.03.2024 24.01.2029
Chief Officer T:J:?h(::;i!z/ tgrlwlf;re/r;:f tls Wartsila /3360 1176;.1011..22002234- TEiThL?ZKrZrE /
Chief Officer TRZ%E?Z?S:/ tgrlwlf;re/r;:f tls Wartsila /3360 1165(.)013;.22002222_ TEiThL?ZKrZrE /
oo | Tl Ol | SE T e
o | TGS Oy gy | 0 TiTene

Thun Garland / Oil/chemical 16.11.2020 - Thun Tankers /



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Eyes color: grey

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Netherlands

Thun Garland /
Netherlands

Thun Garland /
Netherlands

Thun Garland /
Netherlands

Thun Garland /
Netherlands

tanker /7515

Qil/chemical
tanker /7515

Qil/chemical
tanker /7515

Oil/chemical
tanker /7515

Oil/chemical
tanker /7515

Height: 170

Weight: 72

Rostov-on-Don Maritime

College

Navigation

Wife

Yulia Arkhipova

Wartsila / 3360

Wartsila / 3360

Wartsila / 3360

Wartsila / 3360

Wartsila / 3360

21.01.2021

12.07.2020 -
11.09.2020

05.02.2020 -
05.05.2020

30.10.2019 -
17.12.2019

20.06.2019 -
28.08.2019

Netherlands

Thun Tankers /
Netherlands

Thun Tankers /
Netherlands

Thun Tankers /
Netherlands

Thun Tankers /
Netherlands

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 42
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other Polish
languages:
Kin phone: = +79166029817
Ryazansky prospekt, 68k1,
Kin address: | Apt. 122. 109542 Moscow,

Russia



	CV
	Valery Plokhotnichenko
	Deep sea captain
	GMDSS operator



